
Tim O'Brien (Solo)

Town Park Gazebo 

Set 1
01.  3:05 - No Honey Baby
02.  3:29 - One Foot In Front of the Other ???
03.  3:32 - Weary Blues From Waiting
04.  0:29 - Talk
05.  4:36 - Ain't Gonna Work Tomorrow
06.  3:04 - Hold To A Dream
07.  4:19 - Wanderin'
08.  5:30 - Talkin' Cavan
09.  3:34 - Hangman's Reel
10.  3:59 - Wayfaring Stranger 
11. 2:23 - The Crossing

Set 2
Rock in my Shoe   (Missing)
Way Out on the Mountain   (Missing)

12.  0:60 - Talk
13.  3:14 - Mountaineer Is Always Free
14.  3:59 - Ireland's Green Shore
15.  4:24 - Lay Down Your Weary Tune
16.  4:19 - I Used To Do
17.  3:15 - Jack Of Diamonds
18.  3:24 - Keep Your Lamp Trimmed and Burning
19.  7:60 - Cluckoled Hen / Oxford Town
20.  3:29 - When I Pain My Masterpiece
21.  5:36 - Cotton Eye Joe / Man Comes Around
Total time: 78:40

SBD + Open Mic hung in the rafters at the front of the gazebo 
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21.  5:36 - Cotton Eye Joe / Man Comes Around
Total time: 78:40

20.  3:29 - When I Pain My Masterpiece
19.  7:60 - Cluckoled Hen / Oxford Town
18.  3:24 - Keep Your Lamp Trimmed and Burning
17.  3:15 - Jack Of Diamonds
16.  4:19 - I Used To Do
15.  4:24 - Lay Down Your Weary Tune
14.  3:59 - Ireland's Green Shore
13.  3:14 - Mountaineer Is Always Free
12.  0:60 - Talk

Way Out on the Mountain   (Missing)
Rock in my Shoe   (Missing)

Set 2

11. 2:23 - The Crossing
10.  3:59 - Wayfaring Stranger 
09.  3:34 - Hangman's Reel
08.  5:30 - Talkin' Cavan
07.  4:19 - Wanderin'
06.  3:04 - Hold To A Dream
05.  4:36 - Ain't Gonna Work Tomorrow
04.  0:29 - Talk
03.  3:32 - Weary Blues From Waiting
02.  3:29 - One Foot In Front of the Other ???
01.  3:05 - No Honey Baby
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0SBD + Open Mic hung in the rafters at the front of the gazebo 
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